
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 100
Kessel, Peter
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:50:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:14
Zielzeit: 
14:57:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:14

1 11:14:14 11:18:36 00:04:22 11:24:59 00:17:59
2 11:29:33 11:33:51 00:04:18 11:39:29 00:14:30
3 11:44:27 11:48:40 00:04:13 11:54:18 00:14:49
4 11:59:04 12:03:17 00:04:13 12:09:01 00:14:43
5 12:14:40 12:18:47 00:04:07 12:24:03 00:15:02
6 12:30:49 12:35:03 00:04:14 12:41:09 00:17:06
7 12:45:28 12:49:35 00:04:07 12:54:51 00:13:42
8 13:01:03 13:05:11 00:04:08 13:10:50 00:15:59
9 13:18:58 13:23:05 00:04:07 13:29:06 00:18:16
10 13:45:52 13:50:11 00:04:19 13:56:06 00:27:00
11 13:59:39 14:03:51 00:04:12 14:09:31 00:13:25
12 14:15:31 14:19:42 00:04:11 14:25:40 00:16:09
13 14:30:06 14:34:24 00:04:18 14:41:15 00:15:35
14 14:46:48 14:51:13 00:04:25 14:57:17 00:16:02

Seite 1 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 102
Voß, Torsten
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:45:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:52
Zielzeit: 
14:51:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:52

1 11:12:48 11:16:57 00:04:09 11:22:54 00:16:54
2 11:27:20 11:31:31 00:04:11 11:37:01 00:14:07
3 11:41:32 11:45:36 00:04:04 11:51:03 00:14:02
4 11:55:59 12:00:03 00:04:04 12:05:28 00:14:25
5 12:10:20 12:14:19 00:03:59 12:19:31 00:14:03
6 12:24:21 12:28:19 00:03:58 12:33:30 00:13:59
7 12:44:43 12:48:38 00:03:55 12:54:35 00:21:05
8 12:59:52 13:03:48 00:03:56 13:08:52 00:14:17
9 13:14:54 13:19:00 00:04:06 13:25:32 00:16:40
10 13:29:04 13:33:01 00:03:57 13:38:07 00:12:35
11 13:43:56 13:48:47 00:04:51 13:54:09 00:16:02
12 13:57:38 14:02:16 00:04:38 14:07:30 00:13:21
13 14:16:18 14:20:20 00:04:02 14:25:55 00:18:25
14 14:29:57 14:34:00 00:04:03 14:39:47 00:13:52
15 14:42:52 14:46:51 00:03:59 14:51:58 00:12:11

Seite 2 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 116
Gerner, 
Michael
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:53:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:51
Zielzeit: 
14:56:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:51

1 11:09:53 11:14:09 00:04:16 11:20:09 00:17:09
2 11:25:41 11:29:59 00:04:18 11:35:41 00:15:32
3 11:40:16 11:44:32 00:04:16 11:50:14 00:14:33
4 11:55:31 11:59:46 00:04:15 12:05:22 00:15:08
5 12:10:55 12:15:07 00:04:12 12:20:43 00:15:21
6 12:32:00 12:36:05 00:04:05 12:41:33 00:20:50
7 12:46:18 12:50:26 00:04:08 12:55:54 00:14:21
8 13:01:42 13:05:55 00:04:13 13:11:18 00:15:24
9 13:17:20 13:21:29 00:04:09 13:26:43 00:15:25
10 13:31:48 13:35:58 00:04:10 13:41:18 00:14:35
11 13:46:21 13:50:25 00:04:04 13:55:57 00:14:39
12 14:02:42 14:06:52 00:04:10 14:12:06 00:16:09
13 14:17:26 14:21:36 00:04:10 14:27:08 00:15:02
14 14:31:08 14:35:19 00:04:11 14:41:06 00:13:58
15 14:45:06 14:49:20 00:04:14 14:56:19 00:15:13

Seite 3 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 122
Schmidt, 
Marcus
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:44:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:41
Zielzeit: 
14:44:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:41

1 11:03:42 11:07:50 00:04:08 11:13:35 00:13:35
2 11:19:59 11:23:55 00:03:56 11:30:51 00:17:16
3 11:35:41 11:39:35 00:03:54 11:45:04 00:14:13
4 11:51:18 11:55:13 00:03:55 12:00:25 00:15:21
5 12:05:05 12:08:54 00:03:49 12:14:10 00:13:45
6 12:19:50 12:23:38 00:03:48 12:28:33 00:14:23
7 12:36:57 12:40:44 00:03:47 12:45:51 00:17:18
8 12:50:29 12:54:17 00:03:48 12:59:30 00:13:39
9 13:10:37 13:14:24 00:03:47 13:19:51 00:20:21
10 13:23:52 13:27:36 00:03:44 13:32:25 00:12:34
11 13:36:30 13:40:13 00:03:43 13:45:34 00:13:09
12 13:50:50 13:54:47 00:03:57 14:00:00 00:14:26
13 14:06:12 14:10:00 00:03:48 14:15:06 00:15:06
14 14:19:24 14:23:14 00:03:50 14:29:03 00:13:57
15 14:35:00 14:38:47 00:03:47 14:44:04 00:15:01

Seite 4 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 125
beck, daniel
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:44:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:09
Zielzeit: 
14:44:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:09

1 11:03:30 11:07:40 00:04:10 11:12:47 00:12:47
2 11:19:19 11:23:19 00:04:00 11:28:45 00:15:58
3 11:32:33 11:36:29 00:03:56 11:41:32 00:12:47
4 11:46:45 11:50:38 00:03:53 11:55:35 00:14:03
5 12:00:16 12:04:01 00:03:45 12:08:42 00:13:07
6 12:14:00 12:17:42 00:03:42 12:22:40 00:13:58
7 12:35:30 12:39:15 00:03:45 12:43:58 00:21:18
8 12:48:30 12:52:21 00:03:51 12:56:50 00:12:52
9 13:03:22 13:07:10 00:03:48 13:11:36 00:14:46
10 13:16:33 13:20:18 00:03:45 13:24:53 00:13:17
11 13:28:42 13:32:30 00:03:48 13:37:01 00:12:08
12 13:42:06 13:45:47 00:03:41 13:50:41 00:13:40
13 13:55:33 13:59:21 00:03:48 14:05:17 00:14:36
14 14:25:20 14:28:56 00:03:36 14:33:33 00:28:16
15 14:36:27 14:40:08 00:03:41 14:44:23 00:10:50

Seite 5 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 142
Jung, Robin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:39:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:06
Zielzeit: 
13:47:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:06

1 11:15:54 11:20:13 00:04:19 11:25:55 00:17:55
2 11:30:49 11:35:09 00:04:20 11:40:29 00:14:34
3 11:45:25 11:49:59 00:04:34 11:55:38 00:15:09
4 12:01:18 12:05:33 00:04:15 12:10:41 00:15:03
5 12:16:29 12:21:03 00:04:34 12:26:21 00:15:40
6 12:32:11 12:36:45 00:04:34 12:42:27 00:16:06
7 12:50:49 12:55:14 00:04:25 13:00:26 00:17:59
8 13:07:19 13:11:44 00:04:25 13:19:25 00:18:59
9 13:24:37 13:28:55 00:04:18 13:34:16 00:14:51
10 13:37:39 13:42:01 00:04:22 13:47:27 00:13:11

Seite 6 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 150
Kradorf, 
Martin
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:45:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:15
Zielzeit: 
14:52:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:15

1 11:17:56 11:21:51 00:03:55 11:26:49 00:19:49
2 11:31:22 11:35:12 00:03:50 11:40:25 00:13:36
3 11:45:00 11:48:50 00:03:50 11:53:46 00:13:21
4 11:57:51 12:01:42 00:03:51 12:06:47 00:13:01
5 12:12:32 12:16:18 00:03:46 12:21:03 00:14:16
6 12:25:53 12:29:39 00:03:46 12:34:26 00:13:23
7 12:38:56 12:42:40 00:03:44 12:47:29 00:13:03
8 12:52:25 12:56:11 00:03:46 13:01:21 00:13:52
9 13:14:36 13:18:17 00:03:41 13:23:13 00:21:52
10 13:28:07 13:31:46 00:03:39 13:36:33 00:13:20
11 13:41:03 13:44:44 00:03:41 13:49:32 00:12:59
12 13:54:23 13:58:08 00:03:45 14:03:12 00:13:40
13 14:16:02 14:19:46 00:03:44 14:24:33 00:21:21
14 14:28:18 14:31:58 00:03:40 14:36:40 00:12:07
15 14:43:33 14:47:10 00:03:37 14:52:04 00:15:24

Seite 7 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 152
Stegner, 
Kenny
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:49:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:07
Zielzeit: 
13:57:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:07

1 11:14:26 11:18:55 00:04:29 11:24:28 00:16:28
2 11:29:12 11:33:32 00:04:20 11:38:52 00:14:24
3 11:43:37 11:47:59 00:04:22 11:53:22 00:14:30
4 12:00:45 12:05:02 00:04:17 12:10:32 00:17:10
5 12:14:58 12:19:07 00:04:09 12:24:16 00:13:44
6 12:39:18 12:43:26 00:04:08 12:48:35 00:24:19
7 12:53:52 12:57:58 00:04:06 13:03:08 00:14:33
8 13:09:01 13:13:05 00:04:04 13:18:28 00:15:20
9 13:33:04 13:37:07 00:04:03 13:42:16 00:23:48
10 13:48:24 13:52:33 00:04:09 13:57:50 00:15:34

Seite 8 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau, 
Andy 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:18:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:35
Zielzeit: 
14:22:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:35

1 11:10:07 11:14:17 00:04:10 11:20:30 00:16:30
2 11:28:17 11:32:25 00:04:08 11:38:22 00:17:52
3 11:46:50 11:50:51 00:04:01 11:56:53 00:18:31
4 12:09:46 12:13:42 00:03:56 12:20:03 00:23:10
5 12:28:15 12:32:07 00:03:52 12:38:25 00:18:22
6 12:42:50 12:46:48 00:03:58 12:52:01 00:13:36
7 13:00:01 13:03:59 00:03:58 13:09:04 00:17:03
8 13:30:21 13:34:09 00:03:48 13:42:03 00:32:59
9 13:50:20 13:54:12 00:03:52 14:05:46 00:23:43
10 14:09:52 14:13:44 00:03:52 14:22:23 00:16:37

Seite 9 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 18
Pirner, 
Manuel
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:42:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:01
Zielzeit: 
14:43:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:01

1 11:05:34 11:09:50 00:04:16 11:15:20 00:14:20
2 11:21:36 11:25:38 00:04:02 11:30:54 00:15:34
3 11:36:08 11:40:07 00:03:59 11:45:23 00:14:29
4 11:50:04 11:54:02 00:03:58 11:59:10 00:13:47
5 12:04:33 12:08:28 00:03:55 12:13:36 00:14:26
6 12:18:37 12:22:30 00:03:53 12:27:43 00:14:07
7 12:35:15 12:39:07 00:03:52 12:44:22 00:16:39
8 12:49:37 12:53:31 00:03:54 12:58:39 00:14:17
9 13:05:25 13:09:18 00:03:53 13:14:30 00:15:51
10 13:20:10 13:24:01 00:03:51 13:29:23 00:14:53
11 13:37:04 13:40:54 00:03:50 13:46:08 00:16:45
12 13:51:19 13:55:18 00:03:59 14:00:24 00:14:16
13 14:03:43 14:07:36 00:03:53 14:12:43 00:12:19
14 14:21:03 14:24:53 00:03:50 14:30:00 00:17:17
15 14:34:36 14:38:32 00:03:56 14:43:58 00:13:58

Seite 10 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 188
Bayer, Markus
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:18:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:14
Zielzeit: 
14:19:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:14

1 11:06:37 11:11:21 00:04:44 11:17:10 00:16:10
2 11:23:11 11:27:53 00:04:42 11:34:57 00:17:47
3 11:40:03 11:44:29 00:04:26 11:50:42 00:15:45
4 12:07:08 12:11:37 00:04:29 12:17:21 00:26:39
5 12:22:28 12:26:44 00:04:16 12:32:14 00:14:53
6 12:51:11 12:55:33 00:04:22 13:01:30 00:29:16
7 13:09:59 13:14:17 00:04:18 13:19:41 00:18:11
8 13:24:13 13:28:31 00:04:18 13:34:07 00:14:26
9 13:38:47 13:43:05 00:04:18 13:49:02 00:14:55
10 14:09:16 14:13:37 00:04:21 14:19:34 00:30:32

Seite 11 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 2
Sieber, Philipp
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:44:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:20
Zielzeit: 
14:47:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:20

1 11:08:21 11:12:17 00:03:56 11:17:29 00:14:29
2 11:22:31 11:26:21 00:03:50 11:31:33 00:14:04
3 11:37:15 11:41:02 00:03:47 11:46:35 00:15:02
4 11:50:59 11:54:40 00:03:41 12:00:47 00:14:12
5 12:07:00 12:10:40 00:03:40 12:15:41 00:14:54
6 12:20:25 12:24:03 00:03:38 12:29:10 00:13:29
7 12:36:30 12:40:09 00:03:39 12:45:19 00:16:09
8 12:52:37 12:56:13 00:03:36 13:01:36 00:16:17
9 13:08:41 13:12:20 00:03:39 13:18:45 00:17:09
10 13:27:31 13:31:08 00:03:37 13:36:04 00:17:19
11 13:40:19 13:43:58 00:03:39 13:49:10 00:13:06
12 13:53:31 13:57:12 00:03:41 14:02:11 00:13:01
13 14:08:18 14:11:59 00:03:41 14:17:07 00:14:56
14 14:22:23 14:26:01 00:03:38 14:32:42 00:15:35
15 14:38:13 14:41:51 00:03:38 14:47:13 00:14:31

Seite 12 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 211
Kumant, 
Sascha
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:35:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:46
Zielzeit: 
14:35:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:46

1 11:04:09 11:08:18 00:04:09 11:13:39 00:13:39
2 11:19:31 11:23:36 00:04:05 11:28:45 00:15:06
3 11:32:43 11:36:45 00:04:02 11:41:49 00:13:04
4 11:49:10 11:53:11 00:04:01 11:58:16 00:16:27
5 12:02:36 12:06:29 00:03:53 12:11:23 00:13:07
6 12:15:33 12:19:23 00:03:50 12:24:11 00:12:48
7 12:29:36 12:33:32 00:03:56 12:38:30 00:14:19
8 12:50:01 12:53:59 00:03:58 12:58:41 00:20:11
9 13:03:59 13:07:51 00:03:52 13:13:28 00:14:47
10 13:20:54 13:24:46 00:03:52 13:29:41 00:16:13
11 13:33:27 13:37:16 00:03:49 13:42:07 00:12:26
12 13:47:39 13:51:32 00:03:53 13:56:43 00:14:36
13 14:02:22 14:06:10 00:03:48 14:10:56 00:14:13
14 14:14:25 14:18:13 00:03:48 14:23:10 00:12:14
15 14:26:38 14:30:28 00:03:50 14:35:52 00:12:42

Seite 13 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Blaschke / 
Kirschner, 
Christian / 
Christof
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:38:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:04
Zielzeit: 
14:43:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:04

1 11:10:57 11:15:04 00:04:07 11:20:42 00:15:42
2 11:25:12 11:29:19 00:04:07 11:35:08 00:14:26
3 11:40:42 11:44:38 00:03:56 11:49:49 00:14:41
4 11:54:40 11:58:41 00:04:01 12:03:48 00:13:59
5 12:09:31 12:13:24 00:03:53 12:18:22 00:14:34
6 12:23:43 12:27:37 00:03:54 12:32:58 00:14:36
7 12:39:42 12:43:35 00:03:53 12:48:44 00:15:46
8 12:53:46 12:57:42 00:03:56 13:02:50 00:14:06
9 13:08:17 13:12:11 00:03:54 13:17:40 00:14:50
10 13:23:23 13:27:15 00:03:52 13:32:15 00:14:35
11 13:35:53 13:39:49 00:03:56 13:45:07 00:12:52
12 13:49:24 13:53:23 00:03:59 13:58:50 00:13:43
13 14:05:48 14:09:32 00:03:44 14:14:43 00:15:53
14 14:18:30 14:22:27 00:03:57 14:27:51 00:13:08
15 14:34:21 14:38:16 00:03:55 14:43:29 00:15:38

Seite 14 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 225
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:47:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:16
Zielzeit: 
14:48:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:16

1 11:06:13 11:10:31 00:04:18 11:17:13 00:16:13
2 11:24:19 11:28:34 00:04:15 11:35:34 00:18:21
3 11:39:53 11:44:02 00:04:09 11:49:45 00:14:11
4 11:58:51 12:02:55 00:04:04 12:08:16 00:18:31
5 12:13:14 12:17:13 00:03:59 12:22:34 00:14:18
6 12:29:49 12:33:50 00:04:01 12:38:53 00:16:19
7 12:43:19 12:47:26 00:04:07 12:52:37 00:13:44
8 12:58:38 13:02:38 00:04:00 13:07:41 00:15:04
9 13:13:40 13:17:45 00:04:05 13:22:43 00:15:02
10 13:26:46 13:30:44 00:03:58 13:35:52 00:13:09
11 13:39:36 13:43:39 00:04:03 13:49:06 00:13:14
12 13:58:02 14:02:04 00:04:02 14:07:26 00:18:20
13 14:11:19 14:15:30 00:04:11 14:20:51 00:13:25
14 14:25:32 14:29:34 00:04:02 14:34:46 00:13:55
15 14:39:23 14:43:25 00:04:02 14:48:34 00:13:48

Seite 15 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Schmelzing, 
Ralph
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:29:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:50
Zielzeit: 
14:30:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:50

1 11:04:40 11:08:53 00:04:13 11:14:26 00:13:26
2 11:20:45 11:24:54 00:04:09 11:30:06 00:15:40
3 11:34:19 11:38:25 00:04:06 11:43:50 00:13:44
4 11:50:33 11:54:38 00:04:05 12:00:10 00:16:20
5 12:09:14 12:13:11 00:03:57 12:18:11 00:18:01
6 12:24:36 12:28:34 00:03:58 12:33:41 00:15:30
7 12:39:49 12:43:47 00:03:58 12:48:57 00:15:16
8 12:56:45 13:00:45 00:04:00 13:05:56 00:16:59
9 13:15:24 13:19:31 00:04:07 13:24:35 00:18:39
10 13:29:42 13:33:40 00:03:58 13:39:03 00:14:28
11 13:48:50 13:52:53 00:04:03 13:58:07 00:19:04
12 14:04:04 14:08:14 00:04:10 14:13:36 00:15:29
13 14:20:41 14:24:47 00:04:06 14:30:48 00:17:12

Seite 16 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 248
Materne, 
Danny
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:45:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:19
Zielzeit: 
14:47:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:19

1 11:06:52 11:11:39 00:04:47 11:17:02 00:15:02
2 11:22:41 11:27:08 00:04:27 11:32:30 00:15:28
3 11:37:38 11:41:54 00:04:16 11:46:58 00:14:28
4 11:51:46 11:56:08 00:04:22 12:01:12 00:14:14
5 12:06:04 12:10:23 00:04:19 12:15:22 00:14:10
6 12:20:51 12:25:33 00:04:42 12:30:38 00:15:16
7 12:41:45 12:46:07 00:04:22 12:51:14 00:20:36
8 12:57:40 13:01:55 00:04:15 13:07:03 00:15:49
9 13:11:57 13:16:11 00:04:14 13:21:12 00:14:09
10 13:29:15 13:33:31 00:04:16 13:38:40 00:17:28
11 13:44:27 13:48:36 00:04:09 13:53:52 00:15:12
12 13:57:24 14:01:36 00:04:12 14:07:03 00:13:11
13 14:11:08 14:15:25 00:04:17 14:20:31 00:13:28
14 14:23:57 14:28:21 00:04:24 14:34:14 00:13:43
15 14:37:42 14:41:59 00:04:17 14:47:18 00:13:04

Seite 17 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, André
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:35:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:40
Zielzeit: 
14:36:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:40

1 11:04:37 11:08:46 00:04:09 11:14:19 00:13:19
2 11:20:24 11:24:29 00:04:05 11:29:50 00:15:31
3 11:34:17 11:38:22 00:04:05 11:43:39 00:13:49
4 11:52:33 11:56:31 00:03:58 12:01:39 00:18:00
5 12:06:23 12:10:27 00:04:04 12:16:02 00:14:23
6 12:21:13 12:25:05 00:03:52 12:30:12 00:14:10
7 12:34:06 12:37:57 00:03:51 12:42:59 00:12:47
8 12:46:55 12:50:48 00:03:53 12:55:55 00:12:56
9 13:02:49 13:06:43 00:03:54 13:11:30 00:15:35
10 13:17:10 13:21:00 00:03:50 13:26:03 00:14:33
11 13:29:40 13:33:26 00:03:46 13:38:25 00:12:22
12 13:42:47 13:46:33 00:03:46 13:51:20 00:12:55
13 13:55:56 13:59:42 00:03:46 14:04:43 00:13:23
14 14:14:55 14:18:40 00:03:45 14:23:32 00:18:49
15 14:27:05 14:31:01 00:03:56 14:36:12 00:12:40

Seite 18 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 250
Daumann, 
Daniel
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:48:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:58
Zielzeit: 
14:50:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:58

1 11:07:23 11:11:30 00:04:07 11:16:53 00:14:53
2 11:22:00 11:26:03 00:04:03 11:31:08 00:14:15
3 11:36:24 11:40:24 00:04:00 11:45:36 00:14:28
4 11:53:51 11:57:49 00:03:58 12:03:18 00:17:42
5 12:08:47 12:12:39 00:03:52 12:18:05 00:14:47
6 12:22:47 12:26:46 00:03:59 12:32:21 00:14:16
7 12:40:41 12:44:32 00:03:51 12:50:02 00:17:41
8 12:55:47 12:59:39 00:03:52 13:05:35 00:15:33
9 13:11:24 13:15:31 00:04:07 13:20:15 00:14:40
10 13:25:18 13:29:10 00:03:52 13:34:13 00:13:58
11 13:45:27 13:49:17 00:03:50 13:54:22 00:20:09
12 13:59:08 14:02:58 00:03:50 14:08:11 00:13:49
13 14:12:19 14:16:06 00:03:47 14:21:17 00:13:06
14 14:28:43 14:32:37 00:03:54 14:37:44 00:16:27
15 14:41:06 14:45:02 00:03:56 14:50:18 00:12:34

Seite 19 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 265
Hupfer, Paul
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:13:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:25
Zielzeit: 
14:22:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:25

1 11:18:12 11:22:48 00:04:36 11:29:05 00:20:05
2 11:35:04 11:39:35 00:04:31 11:47:12 00:18:07
3 11:58:21 12:02:55 00:04:34 12:08:35 00:21:23
4 12:15:50 12:20:24 00:04:34 12:27:57 00:19:22
5 12:33:05 12:37:36 00:04:31 12:43:57 00:16:00
6 12:56:20 13:00:56 00:04:36 13:07:05 00:23:08
7 13:12:55 13:17:23 00:04:28 13:24:34 00:17:29
8 13:30:49 13:35:32 00:04:43 13:43:42 00:19:08
9 13:51:48 13:56:19 00:04:31 14:05:47 00:22:05
10 14:10:01 14:14:22 00:04:21 14:22:27 00:16:40

Seite 20 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 274
andreas, nicky
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:50:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:38
Zielzeit: 
14:51:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:38

1 11:07:10 11:11:34 00:04:24 11:17:30 00:16:30
2 11:23:22 11:27:46 00:04:24 11:33:26 00:15:56
3 11:38:23 11:42:44 00:04:21 11:48:19 00:14:53
4 11:54:57 11:59:08 00:04:11 12:04:19 00:16:00
5 12:10:07 12:14:22 00:04:15 12:19:32 00:15:13
6 12:26:24 12:30:35 00:04:11 12:36:07 00:16:35
7 12:42:21 12:46:32 00:04:11 12:51:54 00:15:47
8 12:58:26 13:02:45 00:04:19 13:08:20 00:16:26
9 13:16:52 13:21:01 00:04:09 13:26:26 00:18:06
10 13:32:02 13:36:20 00:04:18 13:41:53 00:15:27
11 13:47:13 13:51:25 00:04:12 13:56:52 00:14:59
12 14:00:36 14:04:45 00:04:09 14:09:43 00:12:51
13 14:13:25 14:17:40 00:04:15 14:22:46 00:13:03
14 14:27:30 14:31:43 00:04:13 14:36:35 00:13:49
15 14:41:48 14:45:54 00:04:06 14:51:33 00:14:58

Seite 21 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 284
Dietzel, 
Stefan
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:34:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:31
Zielzeit: 
14:34:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:31

1 11:03:21 11:07:28 00:04:07 11:12:44 00:12:44
2 11:19:09 11:23:12 00:04:03 11:28:23 00:15:39
3 11:32:06 11:36:02 00:03:56 11:41:05 00:12:42
4 11:48:37 11:52:34 00:03:57 11:57:46 00:16:41
5 12:02:18 12:06:10 00:03:52 12:11:13 00:13:27
6 12:17:28 12:21:19 00:03:51 12:26:14 00:15:01
7 12:31:32 12:35:22 00:03:50 12:40:19 00:14:05
8 12:45:04 12:48:56 00:03:52 12:54:12 00:13:53
9 12:59:22 13:03:17 00:03:55 13:08:10 00:13:58
10 13:12:33 13:16:26 00:03:53 13:21:16 00:13:06
11 13:32:57 13:36:51 00:03:54 13:41:57 00:20:41
12 13:46:10 13:49:59 00:03:49 13:55:01 00:13:04
13 13:58:41 14:02:33 00:03:52 14:07:35 00:12:34
14 14:11:41 14:15:33 00:03:52 14:20:34 00:12:59
15 14:24:34 14:28:22 00:03:48 14:34:22 00:13:48

Seite 22 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 288
Richter, 
Michael
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 0

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
15:24:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:14:54

Seite 23 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 3
Postel, 
Karsten
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:21:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:42
Zielzeit: 
14:24:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:42

1 11:08:55 11:13:17 00:04:22 11:18:55 00:15:55
2 11:24:04 11:28:15 00:04:11 11:33:36 00:14:41
3 11:37:55 11:42:05 00:04:10 11:47:18 00:13:42
4 11:51:53 11:56:01 00:04:08 12:01:08 00:13:50
5 12:05:25 12:09:33 00:04:08 12:14:39 00:13:31
6 12:19:09 12:23:15 00:04:06 12:28:24 00:13:45
7 12:33:45 12:37:54 00:04:09 12:43:09 00:14:45
8 12:47:31 12:51:46 00:04:15 12:56:55 00:13:46
9 13:05:42 13:09:53 00:04:11 13:15:08 00:18:13
10 13:20:26 13:24:35 00:04:09 13:30:06 00:14:58
11 13:34:02 13:38:11 00:04:09 13:43:15 00:13:09
12 13:47:55 13:52:17 00:04:22 13:57:36 00:14:21
13 14:00:52 14:04:58 00:04:06 14:10:17 00:12:41
14 14:14:04 14:18:20 00:04:16 14:24:12 00:13:55

Seite 24 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 300
Büschel / 
Letsch / Nehl, 
Jörg / Mario / 
Marcel
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:53:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:57
Zielzeit: 
14:59:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:57

1 11:14:37 11:19:10 00:04:33 11:25:07 00:19:07
2 11:30:04 11:34:40 00:04:36 11:40:12 00:15:05
3 11:46:16 11:50:45 00:04:29 11:56:49 00:16:37
4 12:01:41 12:06:16 00:04:35 12:11:57 00:15:08
5 12:17:00 12:21:57 00:04:57 12:27:16 00:15:19
6 12:32:05 12:36:27 00:04:22 12:41:45 00:14:29
7 12:47:07 12:51:42 00:04:35 12:57:46 00:16:01
8 13:04:34 13:08:52 00:04:18 13:14:03 00:16:17
9 13:19:51 13:24:24 00:04:33 13:30:01 00:15:58
10 13:34:56 13:39:21 00:04:25 13:44:33 00:14:32
11 13:49:56 13:54:46 00:04:50 14:00:57 00:16:24
12 14:05:31 14:10:02 00:04:31 14:15:34 00:14:37
13 14:19:31 14:23:50 00:04:19 14:29:25 00:13:51
14 14:35:09 14:39:44 00:04:35 14:46:08 00:16:43
15 14:50:14 14:54:33 00:04:19 14:59:51 00:13:43

Seite 25 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 306
Haase, Kevin
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:47:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:13
Zielzeit: 
14:47:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:13

1 11:04:23 11:08:44 00:04:21 11:14:25 00:14:25
2 11:21:11 11:25:16 00:04:05 11:30:47 00:16:22
3 11:35:20 11:39:26 00:04:06 11:44:54 00:14:07
4 11:49:43 11:53:54 00:04:11 11:59:06 00:14:12
5 12:03:55 12:08:02 00:04:07 12:13:26 00:14:20
6 12:17:56 12:22:04 00:04:08 12:27:37 00:14:11
7 12:34:51 12:38:59 00:04:08 12:44:15 00:16:38
8 12:48:42 12:52:50 00:04:08 12:58:15 00:14:00
9 13:03:36 13:07:45 00:04:09 13:13:24 00:15:09
10 13:19:38 13:23:41 00:04:03 13:30:32 00:17:08
11 13:34:52 13:39:08 00:04:16 13:44:33 00:14:01
12 13:51:39 13:55:55 00:04:16 14:01:10 00:16:37
13 14:04:49 14:08:54 00:04:05 14:16:15 00:15:05
14 14:21:28 14:25:33 00:04:05 14:31:01 00:14:46
15 14:37:17 14:41:22 00:04:05 14:47:09 00:16:08

Seite 26 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 310
Kugler, 
Marcus
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:48:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:47
Zielzeit: 
14:48:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:47

1 11:03:57 11:08:02 00:04:05 11:13:42 00:13:42
2 11:20:14 11:24:09 00:03:55 11:30:35 00:16:53
3 11:37:02 11:40:54 00:03:52 11:46:33 00:15:58
4 11:50:26 11:54:25 00:03:59 12:00:50 00:14:17
5 12:06:37 12:10:24 00:03:47 12:15:23 00:14:33
6 12:20:13 12:23:58 00:03:45 12:29:11 00:13:48
7 12:36:08 12:40:20 00:04:12 12:45:21 00:16:10
8 12:52:47 12:56:30 00:03:43 13:01:40 00:16:19
9 13:08:55 13:12:46 00:03:51 13:18:34 00:16:54
10 13:22:19 13:25:58 00:03:39 13:30:55 00:12:21
11 13:38:08 13:42:04 00:03:56 13:46:52 00:15:57
12 13:51:33 13:55:18 00:03:45 14:00:30 00:13:38
13 14:08:33 14:12:15 00:03:42 14:17:29 00:16:59
14 14:22:12 14:25:53 00:03:41 14:32:29 00:15:00
15 14:38:28 14:42:23 00:03:55 14:48:40 00:16:11

Seite 27 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 384
Mutzbauer, 
Andreas
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:48:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:08
Zielzeit: 
14:54:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:08

1 11:13:49 11:18:18 00:04:29 11:23:42 00:17:42
2 11:29:05 11:33:29 00:04:24 11:39:01 00:15:19
3 11:43:31 11:47:53 00:04:22 11:53:06 00:14:05
4 11:57:03 12:01:33 00:04:30 12:07:08 00:14:02
5 12:11:45 12:16:02 00:04:17 12:21:16 00:14:08
6 12:31:52 12:36:10 00:04:18 12:41:40 00:20:24
7 12:46:40 12:50:59 00:04:19 12:56:07 00:14:27
8 13:01:33 13:05:48 00:04:15 13:11:05 00:14:58
9 13:17:14 13:21:34 00:04:20 13:26:46 00:15:41
10 13:31:06 13:35:33 00:04:27 13:40:37 00:13:51
11 13:48:30 13:52:49 00:04:19 13:57:52 00:17:15
12 14:01:21 14:05:37 00:04:16 14:10:47 00:12:55
13 14:14:58 14:19:21 00:04:23 14:24:36 00:13:49
14 14:29:23 14:33:40 00:04:17 14:39:43 00:15:07
15 14:44:23 14:48:35 00:04:12 14:54:23 00:14:40

Seite 28 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 39
Teichmann, 
Michael
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:48:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:39
Zielzeit: 
13:52:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:39

1 11:09:33 11:13:50 00:04:17 11:19:50 00:15:50
2 11:23:15 11:27:39 00:04:24 11:33:21 00:13:31
3 11:38:14 11:42:37 00:04:23 11:48:17 00:14:56
4 11:53:30 11:57:51 00:04:21 12:03:15 00:14:58
5 12:08:21 12:12:34 00:04:13 12:18:01 00:14:46
6 12:24:43 12:28:56 00:04:13 12:34:20 00:16:19
7 12:39:54 12:44:18 00:04:24 12:49:53 00:15:33
8 12:56:50 13:01:12 00:04:22 13:06:36 00:16:43
9 13:11:06 13:15:28 00:04:22 13:20:58 00:14:22
10 13:28:12 13:32:31 00:04:19 13:37:58 00:17:00
11 13:42:25 13:46:46 00:04:21 13:52:14 00:14:16

Seite 29 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 391
Beyer, Phillip
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:51:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:55
Zielzeit: 
14:51:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:55

1 11:05:10 11:09:37 00:04:27 11:15:17 00:15:17
2 11:21:21 11:25:35 00:04:14 11:31:31 00:16:14
3 11:37:49 11:41:56 00:04:07 11:47:12 00:15:41
4 11:52:05 11:56:10 00:04:05 12:01:15 00:14:03
5 12:07:42 12:11:42 00:04:00 12:16:44 00:15:29
6 12:21:32 12:25:33 00:04:01 12:30:31 00:13:47
7 12:37:29 12:41:38 00:04:09 12:46:55 00:16:24
8 12:53:05 12:57:10 00:04:05 13:02:23 00:15:28
9 13:09:17 13:13:14 00:03:57 13:18:45 00:16:22
10 13:25:27 13:29:28 00:04:01 13:34:42 00:15:57
11 13:41:25 13:45:19 00:03:54 13:50:29 00:15:47
12 13:56:36 14:00:35 00:03:59 14:05:56 00:15:27
13 14:12:28 14:16:25 00:03:57 14:21:47 00:15:51
14 14:25:56 14:29:54 00:03:58 14:35:59 00:14:12
15 14:42:21 14:46:22 00:04:01 14:51:29 00:15:30

Seite 30 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 4060
unbekannt, -
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 0

GesFZ: 
03:37:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
14:37:54
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:01:00

1 14:37:54 03:37:54

Seite 31 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 43
Beyersdörfer, 
Thomas
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:58:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:39
Zielzeit: 
15:02:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:39

1 11:10:21 11:14:43 00:04:22 11:20:24 00:16:24
2 11:26:28 11:30:49 00:04:21 11:36:37 00:16:13
3 11:41:23 11:45:40 00:04:17 11:51:07 00:14:30
4 11:56:07 12:00:38 00:04:31 12:06:11 00:15:04
5 12:13:29 12:17:47 00:04:18 12:23:22 00:17:11
6 12:30:53 12:35:04 00:04:11 12:41:39 00:18:17
7 12:46:34 12:50:52 00:04:18 12:56:19 00:14:40
8 13:02:53 13:07:20 00:04:27 13:13:32 00:17:13
9 13:19:02 13:23:13 00:04:11 13:29:47 00:16:15
10 13:37:17 13:41:36 00:04:19 13:48:49 00:19:02
11 13:52:30 13:56:51 00:04:21 14:02:23 00:13:34
12 14:07:47 14:12:08 00:04:21 14:17:44 00:15:21
13 14:22:48 14:27:02 00:04:14 14:33:10 00:15:26
14 14:37:22 14:41:34 00:04:12 14:47:02 00:13:52
15 14:51:59 14:56:15 00:04:16 15:02:01 00:14:59

Seite 32 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Ott, Marko
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:19:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:05
Zielzeit: 
14:20:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:05

1 11:05:01 11:09:09 00:04:08 11:14:16 00:13:16
2 11:20:41 11:24:40 00:03:59 11:29:37 00:15:21
3 11:33:23 11:37:19 00:03:56 11:42:07 00:12:30
4 11:47:20 11:51:17 00:03:57 11:56:03 00:13:56
5 12:00:35 12:04:28 00:03:53 12:09:23 00:13:20
6 12:14:31 12:18:34 00:04:03 12:24:44 00:15:21
7 12:30:21 12:34:12 00:03:51 12:39:10 00:14:26
8 12:46:00 12:49:50 00:03:50 12:54:47 00:15:37
9 13:00:25 13:04:14 00:03:49 13:09:22 00:14:35
10 13:14:05 13:17:56 00:03:51 13:22:59 00:13:37
11 13:27:50 13:31:41 00:03:51 13:36:29 00:13:30
12 13:41:14 13:45:04 00:03:50 13:50:22 00:13:53
13 13:55:10 13:59:09 00:03:59 14:04:42 00:14:20
14 14:10:57 14:15:05 00:04:08 14:20:30 00:15:48

Seite 33 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 450
Timm, Steffen
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:50:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:24
Zielzeit: 
14:55:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:24

1 11:12:01 11:16:19 00:04:18 11:22:01 00:17:01
2 11:27:58 11:32:18 00:04:20 11:37:57 00:15:56
3 11:43:10 11:47:29 00:04:19 11:52:52 00:14:55
4 11:58:09 12:02:25 00:04:16 12:07:55 00:15:03
5 12:13:23 12:17:39 00:04:16 12:23:26 00:15:31
6 12:30:31 12:34:46 00:04:15 12:40:14 00:16:48
7 12:46:06 12:50:18 00:04:12 12:55:32 00:15:18
8 13:06:23 13:10:37 00:04:14 13:16:05 00:20:33
9 13:20:59 13:25:11 00:04:12 13:30:40 00:14:35
10 13:35:06 13:39:21 00:04:15 13:44:37 00:13:57
11 13:50:59 13:55:33 00:04:34 14:00:38 00:16:01
12 14:04:17 14:08:31 00:04:14 14:13:53 00:13:15
13 14:19:39 14:24:23 00:04:44 14:29:51 00:15:58
14 14:44:41 14:48:56 00:04:15 14:55:46 00:25:55

Seite 34 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 455
MÜLLER, 
TINO
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:17
Zielzeit: 
15:20:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:10:38 11:14:50 00:04:12 11:20:41 00:16:41
2 11:25:59 11:30:23 00:04:24 11:36:03 00:15:22
3 11:42:34 11:46:35 00:04:01 11:52:09 00:16:06
4 11:57:19 12:01:20 00:04:01 12:06:32 00:14:23
5 12:11:28 12:15:24 00:03:56 12:20:53 00:14:21
6 12:27:57 12:31:53 00:03:56 12:37:00 00:16:07
7 12:44:08 12:47:55 00:03:47 12:53:43 00:16:43
8 13:02:18

Seite 35 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 468
Umbreit , Falk 

Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:48:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:16
Zielzeit: 
14:50:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:16

1 11:07:40 11:11:47 00:04:07 11:16:50 00:14:50
2 11:22:17 11:26:13 00:03:56 11:31:10 00:14:20
3 11:36:42 11:40:41 00:03:59 11:45:37 00:14:27
4 11:54:20 11:58:16 00:03:56 12:03:19 00:17:42
5 12:09:06 12:12:59 00:03:53 12:18:06 00:14:47
6 12:23:09 12:27:02 00:03:53 12:32:17 00:14:11
7 12:41:07 12:45:01 00:03:54 12:50:00 00:17:43
8 12:54:33 12:58:27 00:03:54 13:05:12 00:15:12
9 13:09:28 13:13:18 00:03:50 13:20:18 00:15:06
10 13:24:07 13:28:00 00:03:53 13:33:01 00:12:43
11 13:45:38 13:49:25 00:03:47 13:54:23 00:21:22
12 13:57:56 14:01:43 00:03:47 14:07:58 00:13:35
13 14:12:05 14:15:51 00:03:46 14:21:15 00:13:17
14 14:29:06 14:32:56 00:03:50 14:37:47 00:16:32
15 14:41:39 14:45:30 00:03:51 14:50:14 00:12:27

Seite 36 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 47
Michel, David
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:49:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:16
Zielzeit: 
14:52:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:16

1 11:09:22 11:13:55 00:04:33 11:19:58 00:16:58
2 11:24:45 11:28:54 00:04:09 11:35:03 00:15:05
3 11:39:16 11:43:17 00:04:01 11:48:39 00:13:36
4 11:55:21 11:59:21 00:04:00 12:04:42 00:16:03
5 12:10:01 12:14:00 00:03:59 12:19:20 00:14:38
6 12:24:09 12:28:04 00:03:55 12:33:34 00:14:14
7 12:40:10 12:44:08 00:03:58 12:49:25 00:15:51
8 12:56:09 13:00:04 00:03:55 13:05:25 00:16:00
9 13:10:54 13:14:51 00:03:57 13:20:11 00:14:46
10 13:25:02 13:28:53 00:03:51 13:34:12 00:14:01
11 13:44:59 13:49:01 00:04:02 13:54:29 00:20:17
12 13:58:50 14:02:43 00:03:53 14:08:20 00:13:51
13 14:14:30 14:18:26 00:03:56 14:24:09 00:15:49
14 14:29:48 14:33:40 00:03:52 14:39:22 00:15:13
15 14:42:44 14:46:59 00:04:15 14:52:11 00:12:49

Seite 37 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 48
Hübner, Julius
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:33:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:32
Zielzeit: 
14:39:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:32

1 11:13:25 11:17:25 00:04:00 11:22:51 00:16:51
2 11:27:02 11:30:51 00:03:49 11:35:52 00:13:01
3 11:39:26 11:43:11 00:03:45 11:47:57 00:12:05
4 11:52:43 11:56:36 00:03:53 12:01:22 00:13:25
5 12:06:49 12:10:31 00:03:42 12:15:25 00:14:03
6 12:20:03 12:23:45 00:03:42 12:28:42 00:13:17
7 12:35:46 12:39:32 00:03:46 12:44:24 00:15:42
8 12:48:56 12:52:55 00:03:59 12:57:56 00:13:32
9 13:06:04 13:09:50 00:03:46 13:14:46 00:16:50
10 13:19:23 13:23:30 00:04:07 13:29:43 00:14:57
11 13:36:44 13:40:30 00:03:46 13:45:52 00:16:09
12 13:50:31 13:54:19 00:03:48 13:59:35 00:13:43
13 14:03:05 14:06:54 00:03:49 14:11:43 00:12:08
14 14:17:48 14:21:39 00:03:51 14:26:23 00:14:40
15 14:30:49 14:34:38 00:03:49 14:39:56 00:13:33

Seite 38 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 501
Neckermann, 
Christoph
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
04:03:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:46
Zielzeit: 
15:10:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:46

1 11:16:17 11:21:07 00:04:50 11:28:37 00:21:37
2 11:34:27 11:39:10 00:04:43 11:45:31 00:16:54
3 11:52:10 11:57:10 00:05:00 12:03:12 00:17:41
4 12:11:48 12:16:22 00:04:34 12:22:34 00:19:22
5 12:29:57 12:34:35 00:04:38 12:40:07 00:17:33
6 12:48:03 12:52:36 00:04:33 12:58:01 00:17:54
7 13:06:12 13:10:46 00:04:34 13:17:44 00:19:43
8 13:26:26 13:30:52 00:04:26 13:36:16 00:18:32
9 13:42:30 13:47:11 00:04:41 13:53:00 00:16:44
10 13:57:15 14:01:35 00:04:20 14:07:40 00:14:40
11 14:12:49 14:17:23 00:04:34 14:22:43 00:15:03
12 14:29:28 14:33:56 00:04:28 14:39:53 00:17:10
13 14:44:14 14:48:39 00:04:25 14:54:32 00:14:39
14 14:59:15 15:04:15 00:05:00 15:10:03 00:15:31

Seite 39 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 502
Schmidt, Timo
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:45:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:29
Zielzeit: 
14:51:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:29

1 11:14:31 11:19:06 00:04:35 11:25:02 00:19:02
2 11:30:09 11:34:43 00:04:34 11:40:15 00:15:13
3 11:45:54 11:50:23 00:04:29 11:56:02 00:15:47
4 12:01:30 12:05:53 00:04:23 12:11:21 00:15:19
5 12:16:44 12:21:09 00:04:25 12:26:36 00:15:15
6 12:32:23 12:36:49 00:04:26 12:42:42 00:16:06
7 12:49:22 12:53:55 00:04:33 12:59:28 00:16:46
8 13:06:55 13:11:25 00:04:30 13:17:52 00:18:24
9 13:22:26 13:26:59 00:04:33 13:32:23 00:14:31
10 13:38:15 13:42:46 00:04:31 13:48:22 00:15:59
11 13:52:43 13:57:26 00:04:43 14:03:02 00:14:40
12 14:09:23 14:14:01 00:04:38 14:19:38 00:16:36
13 14:23:48 14:28:25 00:04:37 14:34:18 00:14:40
14 14:41:57 14:46:29 00:04:32 14:51:53 00:17:35

Seite 40 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 508
Geiger, Tobias
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:47:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:06
Zielzeit: 
14:48:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:06

1 11:05:58 11:10:35 00:04:37 11:16:31 00:15:31
2 11:21:43 11:26:24 00:04:41 11:32:29 00:15:58
3 11:38:39 11:43:14 00:04:35 11:48:28 00:15:59
4 11:53:34 11:58:05 00:04:31 12:03:25 00:14:57
5 12:10:36 12:14:56 00:04:20 12:20:05 00:16:40
6 12:24:51 12:29:15 00:04:24 12:34:36 00:14:31
7 12:40:27 12:44:51 00:04:24 12:50:10 00:15:34
8 12:54:39 12:59:04 00:04:25 13:04:10 00:14:00
9 13:10:58 13:15:28 00:04:30 13:20:48 00:16:38
10 13:25:58 13:30:34 00:04:36 13:35:53 00:15:05
11 13:39:43 13:44:16 00:04:33 13:49:34 00:13:41
12 13:53:15 13:57:35 00:04:20 14:03:24 00:13:50
13 14:07:35 14:12:15 00:04:40 14:17:49 00:14:25
14 14:24:06 14:28:52 00:04:46 14:34:35 00:16:46
15 14:38:41 14:43:25 00:04:44 14:48:34 00:13:59

Seite 41 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 509
Gabetti, Pius
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:50:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:50
Zielzeit: 
14:59:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:50

1 11:18:22 11:23:42 00:05:20 11:30:08 00:21:08
2 11:35:52 11:40:52 00:05:00 11:47:02 00:16:54
3 11:52:47 11:57:56 00:05:09 12:04:09 00:17:07
4 12:15:55 12:21:05 00:05:10 12:27:11 00:23:02
5 12:33:10 12:38:14 00:05:04 12:44:11 00:17:00
6 12:50:44 12:55:57 00:05:13 13:02:11 00:18:00
7 13:07:31 13:13:02 00:05:31 13:19:34 00:17:23
8 13:24:32 13:29:37 00:05:05 13:35:34 00:16:00
9 13:39:47 13:44:57 00:05:10 13:50:53 00:15:19
10 13:56:08 14:01:19 00:05:11 14:07:25 00:16:32
11 14:12:32 14:17:53 00:05:21 14:23:54 00:16:29
12 14:32:42 14:37:46 00:05:04 14:43:55 00:20:01
13 14:47:27 14:52:59 00:05:32 14:59:12 00:15:17

Seite 42 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 51
Rippstein, 
Patrick
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:56:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:06:35
Zielzeit: 
15:01:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:06:35

1 11:11:48 11:16:23 00:04:35 11:22:13 00:17:13
2 11:28:50 11:33:25 00:04:35 11:39:22 00:17:09
3 11:44:00 11:48:29 00:04:29 11:54:16 00:14:54
4 11:59:39 12:04:00 00:04:21 12:09:34 00:15:18
5 12:17:32 12:21:52 00:04:20 12:28:04 00:18:30
6 12:33:25 12:37:44 00:04:19 12:43:17 00:15:13
7 12:48:14 12:52:38 00:04:24 12:58:12 00:14:55
8 13:04:25 13:08:46 00:04:21 13:15:00 00:16:48
9 13:25:38 13:29:58 00:04:20 13:35:10 00:20:10
10 13:39:06 13:43:34 00:04:28 13:49:15 00:14:05
11 13:53:07 13:57:37 00:04:30 14:03:28 00:14:13
12 14:07:40 14:12:05 00:04:25 14:17:37 00:14:09
13 14:23:40 14:28:08 00:04:28 14:34:10 00:16:33
14 14:37:30 14:42:02 00:04:32 14:47:19 00:13:09
15 14:50:45 14:55:13 00:04:28 15:01:03 00:13:44

Seite 43 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 510
Drechsel, 
Ronny
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:44:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:51
Zielzeit: 
14:49:52
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:51

1 11:11:54 11:16:33 00:04:39 11:23:26 00:18:26
2 11:28:39 11:33:05 00:04:26 11:38:50 00:15:24
3 11:42:59 11:47:20 00:04:21 11:53:33 00:14:43
4 11:58:01 12:02:17 00:04:16 12:07:43 00:14:10
5 12:13:00 12:17:09 00:04:09 12:22:30 00:14:47
6 12:27:37 12:32:02 00:04:25 12:37:11 00:14:41
7 12:42:10 12:46:16 00:04:06 12:51:21 00:14:10
8 12:57:05 13:01:25 00:04:20 13:06:58 00:15:37
9 13:18:29 13:22:39 00:04:10 13:27:36 00:20:38
10 13:31:21 13:36:17 00:04:56 13:41:36 00:14:00
11 13:46:33 13:51:15 00:04:42 13:56:29 00:14:53
12 14:12:53 14:17:54 00:05:01
13 14:26:16 14:30:43 00:04:27 14:35:31
14 14:39:54 14:44:47 00:04:53 14:49:52 00:14:21

Seite 44 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 511
Greiner, 
Anton
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:48:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:58
Zielzeit: 
14:53:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:58

1 11:12:19 11:16:53 00:04:34 11:22:48 00:17:48
2 11:28:35 11:33:15 00:04:40 11:38:56 00:16:08
3 11:43:50 11:48:23 00:04:33 11:53:57 00:15:01
4 11:58:35 12:03:09 00:04:34 12:08:42 00:14:45
5 12:14:13 12:18:56 00:04:43 12:24:33 00:15:51
6 12:31:00 12:35:26 00:04:26 12:41:29 00:16:56
7 12:46:27 12:50:58 00:04:31 12:56:33 00:15:04
8 13:03:01 13:07:41 00:04:40 13:13:19 00:16:46
9 13:23:27 13:27:55 00:04:28 13:33:19 00:20:00
10 13:37:25 13:41:52 00:04:27 13:47:15 00:13:56
11 13:51:57 13:56:41 00:04:44 14:02:17 00:15:02
12 14:06:53 14:11:41 00:04:48 14:17:39 00:15:22
13 14:22:41 14:27:45 00:05:04 14:34:02 00:16:23
14 14:42:32 14:47:18 00:04:46 14:53:19 00:19:17

Seite 45 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 512
Kretzschmar, 
Sebastian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:11:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:06
Zielzeit: 
14:19:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:06

1 11:16:27 11:21:42 00:05:15 11:27:59 00:19:59
2 11:33:28 11:38:58 00:05:30 11:45:45 00:17:46
3 11:51:30 11:56:48 00:05:18 12:02:50 00:17:05
4 12:18:06 12:23:37 00:05:31 12:29:30 00:26:40
5 12:34:54 12:40:04 00:05:10 12:48:08 00:18:38
6 12:56:25 13:01:36 00:05:11 13:07:27 00:19:19
7 13:17:25 13:22:51 00:05:26 13:32:37 00:25:10
8 13:37:09 13:43:04 00:05:55 13:53:51 00:21:14
9 14:07:22 14:13:12 00:05:50 14:19:29 00:25:38

Seite 46 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 513
Tomala , 
Jochen
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:35
Zielzeit: 
15:19:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:09:03 11:13:45 00:04:42 11:20:23 00:17:23
2 11:25:32 11:30:20 00:04:48 11:36:37 00:16:14
3 11:41:04 11:45:54 00:04:50 11:51:58 00:15:21
4 11:56:51 12:01:28 00:04:37 12:07:16 00:15:18
5 12:12:51 12:17:38 00:04:47 12:24:40 00:17:24
6 12:33:34 12:38:25 00:04:51

Seite 47 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 514
Spindler, 
Reinhold
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:59:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:26
Zielzeit: 
14:05:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:26

1 11:14:18 11:19:10 00:04:52 11:25:37 00:19:37
2 11:30:35 11:35:30 00:04:55 11:41:40 00:16:03
3 11:47:56 11:52:57 00:05:01 11:58:57 00:17:17
4 12:04:38 12:09:39 00:05:01 12:15:53 00:16:56
5 12:21:52 12:27:02 00:05:10 12:33:29 00:17:36
6 12:39:22 12:44:38 00:05:16 12:51:04 00:17:35
7 12:58:47 13:04:09 00:05:22 13:10:28 00:19:24
8 13:17:41 13:22:48 00:05:07 13:29:52 00:19:24
9 13:35:10 13:40:20 00:05:10 13:46:50 00:16:58
10 13:53:40 13:59:12 00:05:32 14:05:52 00:19:02

Seite 48 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 515
Steinwender, 
Frank
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:14:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:12
Zielzeit: 
13:21:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:12

1 11:15:00 11:19:40 00:04:40 11:25:25 00:18:25
2 11:29:54 11:34:41 00:04:47 11:40:21 00:14:56
3 11:47:51 11:52:24 00:04:33 11:58:11 00:17:50
4 12:03:35 12:08:12 00:04:37 12:13:40 00:15:29
5 12:22:53 12:27:29 00:04:36 12:32:51 00:19:11
6 12:38:20 12:42:58 00:04:38 12:48:25 00:15:34
7 12:53:21 12:58:02 00:04:41 13:03:25 00:15:00
8 13:11:30 13:16:10 00:04:40 13:21:38 00:18:13

Seite 49 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 516
Feiler, 
Matthias
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:53:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:11:54
Zielzeit: 
15:00:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:54

1 11:15:05 11:19:54 00:04:49 11:25:40 00:18:40
2 11:29:58 11:34:54 00:04:56 11:40:22 00:14:42
3 11:47:24 11:52:09 00:04:45 11:57:23 00:17:01
4 12:01:46 12:06:24 00:04:38 12:11:32 00:14:09
5 12:16:15 12:20:55 00:04:40 12:26:06 00:14:34
6 12:31:04 12:35:46 00:04:42 12:41:29 00:15:23
7 12:49:05 12:53:45 00:04:40 12:58:57 00:17:28
8 13:04:58 13:09:36 00:04:38 13:14:43 00:15:46
9 13:20:13 13:24:47 00:04:34 13:30:09 00:15:26
10 13:34:20 13:38:48 00:04:28 13:44:41 00:14:32
11 13:49:05 13:53:50 00:04:45 13:58:59 00:14:18
12 14:02:31 14:07:57 00:05:26 14:14:20 00:15:21
13 14:20:13 14:25:07 00:04:54 14:30:51 00:16:31
14 14:35:15 14:40:14 00:04:59 14:46:11 00:15:20
15 14:49:49 14:54:49 00:05:00 15:00:43 00:14:32

Seite 50 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 517
Reimann, 
Phillipp
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:00:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:02
Zielzeit: 
14:05:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:02

1 11:12:37 11:17:11 00:04:34 11:23:15 00:18:15
2 11:27:46 11:32:21 00:04:35 11:37:58 00:14:43
3 11:42:16 11:47:17 00:05:01 11:52:24 00:14:26
4 12:03:13 12:08:13 00:05:00 12:13:28 00:21:04
5 12:18:52 12:23:25 00:04:33 12:28:28 00:15:00
6 12:32:49 12:37:19 00:04:30 12:42:39 00:14:11
7 12:46:59 12:51:43 00:04:44 12:58:05 00:15:26
8 13:04:16 13:09:10 00:04:54 13:14:23 00:16:18
9 13:39:52 13:46:30 00:06:38 13:51:34 00:37:11
10 13:56:13 14:00:46 00:04:33 14:05:53 00:14:19

Seite 51 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 518
Wegner, 
Marco
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:41:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:46
Zielzeit: 
14:45:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:46

1 11:10:16 11:14:20 00:04:04 11:19:52 00:15:52
2 11:24:31 11:28:29 00:03:58 11:33:56 00:14:04
3 11:38:35 11:42:39 00:04:04 11:48:32 00:14:36
4 11:54:50 11:58:43 00:03:53 12:03:58 00:15:26
5 12:08:33 12:12:25 00:03:52 12:18:30 00:14:32
6 12:23:24 12:27:11 00:03:47 12:32:16 00:13:46
7 12:40:21 12:44:24 00:04:03 12:49:56 00:17:40
8 12:54:50 12:58:40 00:03:50 13:04:16 00:14:20
9 13:09:46 13:13:37 00:03:51 13:19:45 00:15:29
10 13:26:10 13:30:05 00:03:55 13:35:13 00:15:28
11 13:39:20 13:43:13 00:03:53 13:48:52 00:13:39
12 13:53:01 13:56:59 00:03:58 14:01:59 00:13:07
13 14:10:22 14:14:14 00:03:52 14:19:33 00:17:34
14 14:23:13 14:27:06 00:03:53 14:32:46 00:13:13
15 14:36:13 14:40:06 00:03:53 14:45:41 00:12:55

Seite 52 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 519
Funke, 
Christoph
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:42:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:42
Zielzeit: 
13:51:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:42

1 11:16:03 11:20:25 00:04:22 11:26:00 00:17:00
2 11:37:26 11:41:49 00:04:23 11:48:01 00:22:01
3 11:53:15 11:57:36 00:04:21 12:03:04 00:15:03
4 12:07:58 12:12:15 00:04:17 12:17:27 00:14:23
5 12:21:48 12:26:08 00:04:20 12:31:14 00:13:47
6 12:37:38 12:41:51 00:04:13 12:47:07 00:15:53
7 12:51:51 12:56:06 00:04:15 13:01:31 00:14:24
8 13:07:10 13:11:23 00:04:13 13:16:36 00:15:05
9 13:27:00 13:31:13 00:04:13 13:36:13 00:19:37
10 13:41:54 13:45:59 00:04:05 13:51:06 00:14:53

Seite 53 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 52
Sander     
Gompert, Kai   
           Marco
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:49:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:22
Zielzeit: 
14:55:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:22

1 11:13:02 11:17:11 00:04:09 11:22:48 00:16:48
2 11:27:10 11:31:17 00:04:07 11:36:43 00:13:55
3 11:41:54 11:46:02 00:04:08 11:51:19 00:14:36
4 11:56:45 12:00:54 00:04:09 12:06:17 00:14:58
5 12:13:47 12:17:48 00:04:01 12:23:18 00:17:01
6 12:28:49 12:32:49 00:04:00 12:38:19 00:15:01
7 12:45:20 12:49:21 00:04:01 12:54:44 00:16:25
8 13:00:55 13:04:55 00:04:00 13:10:15 00:15:31
9 13:18:21 13:22:26 00:04:05 13:27:27 00:17:12
10 13:32:35 13:36:34 00:03:59 13:41:56 00:14:29
11 13:49:39 13:53:47 00:04:08 13:58:54 00:16:58
12 14:05:10 14:09:15 00:04:05 14:14:24 00:15:30
13 14:18:46 14:23:12 00:04:26 14:28:13 00:13:49
14 14:31:52 14:35:56 00:04:04 14:41:00 00:12:47
15 14:45:33 14:49:33 00:04:00 14:55:17 00:14:17

Seite 54 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 520
Lang, Günther
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:05
Zielzeit: 
15:25:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:16:32 11:21:19 00:04:47 11:27:17 00:18:17
2 11:31:35 11:36:09 00:04:34 11:41:48 00:14:31
3 11:47:28 11:52:05 00:04:37 11:57:44 00:15:56
4 12:02:40 12:07:09 00:04:29 12:12:58 00:15:14
5 12:17:37 12:22:20 00:04:43 12:28:19 00:15:21
6 12:38:15 12:43:12 00:04:57 12:51:12 00:22:53
7 13:00:29 13:05:22 00:04:53 13:11:02 00:19:50
8 13:15:40 13:20:35 00:04:55 13:26:37 00:15:35
9 13:31:15 13:36:07 00:04:52 13:41:53 00:15:16
10 13:46:39 13:51:57 00:05:18 13:58:05 00:16:12
11 14:06:37

Seite 55 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 521
Höfer, 
Helfried
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:24:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:33
Zielzeit: 
14:33:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:33

1 11:15:18 11:19:42 00:04:24 11:25:19 00:16:19
2 11:29:18 11:33:40 00:04:22 11:39:12 00:13:53
3 11:43:18 11:47:40 00:04:22 11:53:19 00:14:07
4 11:57:55 12:02:14 00:04:19 12:07:39 00:14:20
5 12:12:43 12:16:58 00:04:15 12:22:44 00:15:05
6 12:28:31 12:32:45 00:04:14 12:38:17 00:15:33
7 12:43:34 12:47:46 00:04:12 12:53:26 00:15:09
8 13:00:05 13:04:21 00:04:16 13:10:10 00:16:44
9 13:16:39 13:20:49 00:04:10 13:26:15 00:16:05
10 13:34:30 13:38:49 00:04:19 13:44:28 00:18:13
11 13:49:49 13:54:04 00:04:15 13:59:51 00:15:23
12 14:07:16 14:11:33 00:04:17 14:17:34 00:17:43
13 14:23:27 14:27:35 00:04:08 14:33:15 00:15:41

Seite 56 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 525
Lang, Ronny
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:46:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:55
Zielzeit: 
14:55:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:55

1 11:15:14 11:19:17 00:04:03 11:24:14 00:15:14
2 11:28:24 11:32:21 00:03:57 11:37:10 00:12:56
3 11:41:16 11:45:16 00:04:00 11:50:15 00:13:05
4 11:55:04 11:58:57 00:03:53 12:03:54 00:13:39
5 12:15:07 12:18:57 00:03:50 12:23:37 00:19:43
6 12:28:24 12:32:12 00:03:48 12:37:02 00:13:25
7 12:40:50 12:44:38 00:03:48 12:50:08 00:13:06
8 12:54:02 12:57:55 00:03:53 13:02:40 00:12:32
9 13:18:44 13:22:35 00:03:51 13:27:12 00:24:32
10 13:30:32 13:34:18 00:03:46 13:39:09 00:11:57
11 13:43:04 13:46:54 00:03:50 13:51:43 00:12:34
12 13:56:05 13:59:56 00:03:51 14:04:47 00:13:04
13 14:22:00 14:25:47 00:03:47 14:30:39 00:25:52
14 14:33:36 14:37:25 00:03:49 14:42:19 00:11:40
15 14:45:46 14:49:35 00:03:49 14:55:50 00:13:31

Seite 57 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 526
Deitermann, 
Nina
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:03:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:36
Zielzeit: 
14:08:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:36

1 11:11:18 11:16:06 00:04:48 11:22:27 00:17:27
2 11:29:23 11:34:00 00:04:37 11:39:52 00:17:25
3 11:47:45 11:52:16 00:04:31 11:57:58 00:18:06
4 12:02:58 12:07:24 00:04:26 12:15:17 00:17:19
5 12:22:14 12:26:44 00:04:30 12:32:12 00:16:55
6 12:38:03 12:42:35 00:04:32 12:48:24 00:16:12
7 12:58:15 13:02:44 00:04:29 13:08:14 00:19:50
8 13:13:16 13:17:48 00:04:32 13:23:34 00:15:20
9 13:43:29 13:48:06 00:04:37 13:54:05 00:30:31
10 13:58:12 14:02:46 00:04:34 14:08:50 00:14:45

Seite 58 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 527
Müller, 
Tommy
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:04:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:45
Zielzeit: 
14:08:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:45

1 11:11:28 11:15:52 00:04:24 11:21:43 00:17:43
2 11:26:43 11:30:55 00:04:12 11:37:15 00:15:32
3 11:49:23 11:53:37 00:04:14 11:59:52 00:22:37
4 12:05:17 12:09:28 00:04:11 12:15:30 00:15:38
5 12:29:03 12:33:06 00:04:03 12:38:38 00:23:08
6 12:44:31 12:48:34 00:04:03 12:54:29 00:15:51
7 13:09:34 13:13:43 00:04:09 13:19:04 00:24:35
8 13:24:28 13:28:42 00:04:14 13:36:11 00:17:07
9 13:44:37 13:48:44 00:04:07 13:54:51 00:18:40
10 13:59:16 14:03:24 00:04:08 14:08:58 00:14:07

Seite 59 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 528
May , 
Sebastian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:43:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:32
Zielzeit: 
13:45:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:32

1 11:07:56 11:12:39 00:04:43 11:18:52 00:16:52
2 11:24:22 11:29:11 00:04:49 11:35:21 00:16:29
3 11:40:07 11:45:03 00:04:56 11:51:00 00:15:39
4 11:56:10 12:00:54 00:04:44 12:06:43 00:15:43
5 12:11:32 12:16:18 00:04:46 12:22:15 00:15:32
6 12:27:14 12:31:51 00:04:37 12:37:49 00:15:34
7 12:43:43 12:48:27 00:04:44 12:54:19 00:16:30
8 13:04:02 13:08:46 00:04:44 13:14:43 00:20:24
9 13:20:16 13:24:57 00:04:41 13:30:46 00:16:03
10 13:35:14 13:40:02 00:04:48 13:45:47 00:15:01

Seite 60 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 529
Engel, Nick
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:46:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:22
Zielzeit: 
14:48:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:22

1 11:07:53 11:12:10 00:04:17 11:17:49 00:15:49
2 11:23:31 11:27:41 00:04:10 11:33:24 00:15:35
3 11:38:04 11:42:15 00:04:11 11:47:41 00:14:17
4 11:52:19 11:56:26 00:04:07 12:01:36 00:13:55
5 12:07:18 12:11:20 00:04:02 12:16:32 00:14:56
6 12:23:52 12:27:57 00:04:05 12:33:37 00:17:05
7 12:39:05 12:43:08 00:04:03 12:48:31 00:14:54
8 12:53:16 12:57:22 00:04:06 13:02:36 00:14:05
9 13:07:43 13:12:06 00:04:23 13:17:48 00:15:12
10 13:21:39 13:25:47 00:04:08 13:31:12 00:13:24
11 13:40:31 13:44:39 00:04:08 13:50:03 00:18:51
12 13:54:35 13:58:55 00:04:20 14:04:38 00:14:35
13 14:08:52 14:13:06 00:04:14 14:18:30 00:13:52
14 14:23:01 14:27:11 00:04:10 14:33:30 00:15:00
15 14:39:17 14:43:15 00:03:58 14:48:22 00:14:52

Seite 61 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 53
Schumann, 
Frank
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:32:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:33
Zielzeit: 
14:34:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:33

1 11:08:47 11:13:36 00:04:49 11:19:48 00:17:48
2 11:26:04 11:30:44 00:04:40 11:36:52 00:17:04
3 11:41:35 11:46:14 00:04:39 11:52:08 00:15:16
4 11:56:55 12:01:31 00:04:36 12:07:19 00:15:11
5 12:12:35 12:17:06 00:04:31 12:23:07 00:15:48
6 12:30:24 12:34:57 00:04:33 12:42:13 00:19:06
7 12:47:20 12:51:59 00:04:39 12:57:51 00:15:38
8 13:04:55 13:09:26 00:04:31 13:15:14 00:17:23
9 13:20:30 13:25:02 00:04:32 13:31:09 00:15:55
10 13:38:51 13:43:21 00:04:30 13:49:10 00:18:01
11 13:53:36 13:58:09 00:04:33 14:04:03 00:14:53
12 14:08:36 14:13:12 00:04:36 14:18:53 00:14:50
13 14:23:30 14:27:54 00:04:24 14:34:26 00:15:33

Seite 62 von 90Druck: 23.08.2014 21:28:40

23.08.2014 - Endurocup - Dolle - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 530
Schmidt, 
Dominik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:46:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:06
Zielzeit: 
13:47:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:06

